Universal 6 mm T25 Fastener
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
SC  Structural Concrete

11 mm (.435") Diameter
 6 mm (.235") Diameter
SHANK COATING
 4.6 mm (.180") Diameter CR-10 grey with
protective layer
 T25 driver bit included in each bucket.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH
MM (IN)
THREAD
MM (IN)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
KG (LBS)
HDSL50B 50 (2) Full 1000 8.2 (18)
HDSL75B 75 (3) Full 1000 11.2 (25)
HDSL100B 100 (4) 75 (3) 1000 14.6 (32)
HDSL125B 125 (5) 100 (4) 1000 17.8 (39)
HDSL150B 150 (6) 100 (4) 1000 21.2 (47)
HDSL175B 175 (7) 100 (4) 500 12.5 (28)
HDSL200B 200 (8) 100 (4) 500 14.2 (32)
HDSL255B 255 (10) 100 (4) 500 16.2 (36)
HDSL305B 305 (12) 100 (4) 250 21.1 (47)
†All sizes are nominal.
Superior productivity. Superior performance.
153 BOWLES ROAD,
AGAWAM, MA 01001 USA